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Initial Numbers: Answers! 

I bet you can't wait to get the answers to those frustrating letters. Some of them 
are so easy - when you know what they are!  

Here goes!! 
 
 

26       
   
7      
 
6      
 
7      
 
1000    
 
64 
 
1066 
 
28 
 
24 
 
8 
 
52 
 
366 
 
93 
 
1760 
 
10 
 
200 

 
 

L in the A 
 
C in the R 
 
W of H the E 
 
S on a F P P 
 
M in a K 
 
S on a C B 
 
B of H 
 
D in F 
 
H in a D 
 
L on a S 
 
C in a P (no J) 
 
D in a L Y 
 
M M to the S 
 
Y in a M   (ask your gran) 

 
G B H on the W 
 
P for P G in M 

 
 

Letters in the alphabet 
 
Colours in the rainbow 
 
Wives of Henry the Eighth 
 
Sides on a fifty pence piece 
 
Metres in a kilometre 
 
Squares on a chess board 
 
Battle of Hastings 
 
Days in February 
 
Hours in a day 
 
Legs on a spider 
 
Cards in a pack (no jokers!) 
 
Days in a leap year 
 
Million miles to the sun 
 
Yards in a mile 
 
Green bottles hanging on the wall 
 
Pounds for passing go in Monopoly 

 

 


