

Initial Numbers: Answers Maths worksheets from mathsblog.co.uk

Initial Numbers: Answers!



Happy New Year!

I bet you can't wait to get the answers to those frustrating letters. Some of them are so easy - when you know what they are!

Here goes!!

26	L in the A	Letters in the alphabet
20	L III tile A	Letters in the alphabet
7	C in the R	Colours in the rainbow
6	W of H the E	Wives of Henry the Eighth
7	SonaFPP	Sides on a fifty pence piece
1000	M in a K	Metres in a kilometre
64	S on a C B	Squares on a chess board
1066	B of H	Battle of Hastings
28	D in F	Days in February
24	H in a D	Hours in a day
8	L on a S	Legs on a spider
52	C in a P (no J)	Cards in a pack (no jokers!)
366	D in a L Y	Days in a leap year
93	M M to the S	Million miles to the sun
1760	Y in a M (ask your gran)	Yards in a mile
10	G B H on the W	Green bottles hanging on the wall
200	P for P G in M	Pounds for passing go in Monopoly